Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.065
Busbar clamper

State: 31/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en

AS 4050.065 - Busbar clamper

The simple solution for clamping copper bars/busbars on Perforex BC machining centres BC and
Perforex milling terminals MT.

Features

Model No. AS 4050.065

Design Long copper bars, clampable up to 2000 mm

Machinable length with 5 mm 100 -2,200 mm

thickness

Machinable height (max.) 10-100 mm

Machinable length with 10 mm 100-2,200 mm

thickness

To fit Model No. 4050.107
4050.108
4055.920
4055.921
4055.925
4055.926

Packs of 1 pc(s).

Net weight 10

Gross weight 10

Customs tariff number 84669360

EAN 4028177804357

ETIMO EC003010

© Rittal 2025 2



Features

ETIM 8 EC003010

ECLASS 8.0 36609190

© Rittal 2025



