Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4050.065 Busbar clamper

State: 31/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

AS 4050.065 - Busbar clamper

The simple solution for clamping copper bars/busbars on Perforex BC machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.



Features

Model No.	AS 4050.065
Design	Long copper bars, clampable up to 2000 mm
Machinable length with 5 mm thickness	100 - 2,200 mm
Machinable height (max.)	10 - 100 mm
Machinable length with 10 mm thickness	100 - 2,200 mm
To fit Model No.	4050.107 4050.108 4055.920 4055.921 4055.925 4055.926
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	10
Gross weight	10
Customs tariff number	84669360
EAN	4028177804357
ETIM 9	EC003010

Features

ETIM 8 EC003010 ECLASS 8.0 36609190